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Acting age
Year of birth
Height (cm)
Weight (in kg)
Eye color
Hair color
Hair length
Stature
Place of residence
Housing options

18 - 30 years
1999 (22 years)
177
63
blue green
Brown
Long
slim
Luxembourg
Luxembourg, Austria,
Germany, France, ...

Nationality
Languages

Accents

Instruments

Sport

Dance

Profession
Singing

Pitch

Luxembourgish
German: fluent
English: fluent
French: fluent
Italian: medium
Luxembourgish: native-
language
English: only when required
Turkish: only when required
French: always
Italian: only when required
Luxembourgish: always
Portuguese: only when required
Dutch: only when required
Guitar: medium
Piano: medium
Ukulele: medium
Badminton, Basketball, Fitness,
Sport of running, Marathon,
Horse riding, Table tennis,
Volleyball, Yoga
Disco: medium
Swing: medium
Charleston: medium
Choreography: basic
Rock & roll: medium
Young actor
Folk: medium
Song: medium
Chanson: professional
Rock/Pop: medium
A cappella: professional
Sprechgesang: professional
Alto
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2025

2016 –…

2021

2021

2021

2020

2017

2016

2016

2015

2021

2021

2018

2021

Primary professional training
Kunstuniversität Graz

Other Education & Training
Conservatoire Ville de Luxembourg 

Film
ESCAPE 
Role: Sophie (SR)     Director: Eugénie Anselin   
Wir Überlebenskünstler 
Role: Die Frau am Rande der Welt (LR)     Director: Martina Roth    Producer: Yann Tonnar    Distribution:
Manufactura Pictures   
Absente Reo 
Role: Alice (OR)     Director: Lisa Folschette    Producer: Lisa Folschette   
Typewriter 
Role: Girlfriend (OR)     Director: Damir Mehic    Producer: Damir Mehic   

Theatre
Krieg, stell dir vor, er wäre hier 
Role: Eine Unbekannte (OR)     Director: Jean Noesen    Theatre: Théâtre Grand-Ducal   
#scandal #sacre #stravinsky 
Role: Other roles     Director: Daniel Finkernagel    Theatre: Philharmonie Luxembourg   
KONFERENZ hashtagworldpeace 
Role: Julia von Rosenberg (LR)     Director: Jill Christophe & Gilles Seyler    Theatre: Théâtre National du
Luxembourg   
Die Planeten 
Role: Ein Wesen (SR)     Director: Annechien Koerselman    Theatre: Philharmonie Luxembourg   

Audio
Luxembourgish School Books Année préparatoire 7e 
Director: Thomas Hölzl   
Radio Commercial: Respect 
Director: Victor Gourdon    Producer: Pimp My Sound    Audio: RTL Lëtzebuerg   
SOS Passage au Lycée 
Audio: Radio Latina   

Other
Workshop: Commedia dell'arte 
Director: Leitung: Nando Llera   
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